
1. Summary

Meeting title RFQ-2023-08 - Cordelia WB CCVEF Commercial Vehicle Management System

Attended participants 24

Start time 6/05/23, 1:54:51 PM

End time 6/05/23, 2:49:05 PM

Meeting duration 54m 13s

Average attendance time 45m 59s

2. Participants

Name First Join

In-Meeting

Duration Email Agency/Company

Sean Charles 6/05/23, 1:54:56 PM 54m 7s scharles@wmhcorporation.com WMH Corporation

Shawn Vogtman 6/05/23, 1:55:07 PM 53m 57s svogtman@wmhcorporation.com WMH Corporation

Brady Lauri 6/05/23, 1:56:25 PM 50m 40s Lauri.Brady@kapsch.net Kapsch TrafficCom

Navneet Kaur 6/05/23, 1:56:49 PM 50m 15s navneet.kaur@drivewyze.com Drivewyze

Chris Thomas 6/05/23, 1:57:00 PM 50m 13s CJThomas@chp.ca.gov CHP

Jessica Stratton 6/05/23, 1:57:37 PM 49m 26s JMStratton@chp.ca.gov CHP

Tom Der 6/05/23, 1:57:40 PM 49m 25s Tom.Der@irdinc.com International Road Dynamics (IRD)

Mena Mario 6/05/23, 1:57:56 PM 49m 16s mena@sinelecusa.com Sinelec USA

Josh Clements 6/05/23, 1:58:43 PM 48m 19s JoClements@chp.ca.gov CHP

Janet Adams 6/05/23, 1:58:59 PM 48m 9s jadams@sta.ca.gov STA

Owen Haughian 6/05/23, 1:59:25 PM 47m 40s Owen.Haughian@irdinc.com International Road Dynamics (IRD)

Jiancheng Zhang 6/05/23, 1:59:35 PM 47m 32s Jiancheng.Zhang@irdinc.com International Road Dynamics (IRD)

Nicholas Burton 6/05/23, 1:59:45 PM 47m 30s nburton@sta.ca.gov STA

Nicholas Galabov 6/05/23, 1:59:45 PM 47m 16s Nicholas.Galabov@dot.ca.gov Caltrans

Brian Taylor 6/05/23, 2:00:06 PM 47m BTaylor@drivewyze.com Drivewyze

John Emerick 6/05/23, 2:00:43 PM 46m 26s emerick@sinelecusa.com Sinelec USA

Dale Dennis 6/05/23, 2:01:06 PM 45m 56s dodennis@thecyberjungle.com STA

Fred Ko 6/05/23, 2:01:11 PM 45m 54s FKo@drivewyze.com Drivewyze

Richard B. Easley 6/05/23, 2:01:17 PM 45m 55s reasley@e-squared.org WMH Corporation

Tammy Duncan 6/05/23, 2:01:26 PM 45m 43s tduncan@swri.org Southwest Research Institute

Correa Jose Manuel 6/05/23, 2:02:12 PM 44m 53s correa@sinelecusa.com Sinelec USA

Kris Weaver 6/05/23, 2:04:28 PM 42m 35s Kris.Weaver@celtic.bz i3 Verticals

Frank Thomas 6/05/23, 2:05:50 PM 28m 3s frank.e.thomas@dot.ca.gov Caltrans

ITS Indonesia - Kamaluddin 6/05/23, 2:12:55 PM 17m 23s
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